



Agenda Thompsons Creek Watershed Protection Plan Development Stakeholder Meeting

November 11, 2024 The Brazos Center, 3232 Briarcrest Dr, Bryan, TX 77802

Welcome and Introductions

Ward Ling, Texas Water Resources Institute

Review of Chapter 1: Introduction to Watershed Management & Chapter 2: Watershed Characterization

Chapter 3: Surface Water Quality In Thompsons Creek

Chapter 4: Potential Sources of Pollution in Thompsons Creek

Open Discussion and Next Steps

Funding for developing the WPP for the Thompsons Creek watershed is provided in part by the U.S Environmental Protection Agency through a Clean Water Act Section 319(h) grant to the Texas Commission on Environmental Quality.